
Service Call Labor Report
September 2021

Day Date
Thur 9/2/2021
Thur 9/2/2021
Thur 9/2/2021
Thur 9/2/2021
Sat 9/4/2021
Sat 9/4/2021

Tues 9/7/2021
Wed 9/8/2021
Thur 9/9/2021
Sat 9/11/2021
Sat 9/11/2021

Mon 9/13/2021
Wed 9/15/2021
Wed 9/15/2021
Thur 9/16/2021
Fri 9/17/2021
Sat 9/18/2021
Sun 9/19/2021
Sun 9/19/2021
Mon 9/20/2021
Thur 9/23/2021
Fri 9/24/2021
Fri 9/24/2021
Sat 9/25/2021

Mon 9/27/2021
Wed 9/29/2021
Thur 9/30/2021
Thur 9/30/2021
Thur 9/30/2021
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Rocky Fork
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1.5
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Hillcreek
Hillcreek
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8amLee Heights 
Brookfield 11am

1

El Rey

Cedar Lake

Brookfield

Hillcreek

Brookfield

Hours Crew

Heather Hills 1 SO4pm

Time of Day

Rocky Fork

Fall Creek

6 OT 1 SO 1 OM8pm

Toalson 7am 1 1 SO
Service Area

8am 2 OT

Richardson Acres

1 SO 1 SE
8am

1 SE 1 EO

7am 2 1 EW 1 EO

1 SO 1 SE
1 SO

3 OT
11pm

1 SO 1 SE

1 EW 1 SE
1 1 SO

5pm

6pm

4 OT

1pm 2
1 SO 1 EW 1 EO

6 OT

3

4pm
3

Brown Station

Lake Capri
Rocky Fork

Fairway

1 EW 1 EO

1 SO 1 EW

Woodlands

6 OT

2 OT 1 SO3pm

1 SO 1 EW6 OT
 1 SO 

11pm 3 OT 1 SO

12pm

6pm

1 SE1pm

1 SO8am
1 EW4pm 3 OT

1 SO

5pm
12pm

1 SO

1pm

Total Service Calls -                             29          
Gravity -                                                                       

28am 1 SE 1 EO

1 OM

1

3 OT

2

1

112pm

SE -      Snr EQ

EO -   EQ OP
EW -   EQ/WW

1 SO
6 OT 1 EW 1 SE

Odor Complaint -                                                

Private -                                                                       
Pressure Sewer -                                                      
Treatment Plant - pump station -                           4                 
Emergency Locate -                                          

9am 3 1 SO 1 SE

Rocheport 12pm 1 OT 1 SO

Contract -                                                                     

OM -   Op Mngr
SO -     Snr OP 
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